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CENA NOVOHRADU

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
100 EUR

Lučenec - Fabianka, 8. 8. 2010

2
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC1
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  32,66Lea HRONCOVÁ

30 EUR

61
ŤUKY ŤUK 04218

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina2
Lucia Sihelská

Obvod 1 4425
Baba S-93614

SVK TK
  0   0  33,09Lucia SIHELSKÁ

25 EUR

39
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  33,18Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

15 EUR

40
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  34,04Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

10 EUR

51
ARIET 02701

05051 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34219

D4   0   0  35,06Diana DEÁKOVÁ
10 EUR

10
AMOR DE LOCZ 07148

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC6
JUDr.Michal Švandtner

Mirage de Solomieu 3
Anikia de Ladouye 3904

SVK TK
  0   0  36,15Aliaksandr SERAKOV

10 EUR

24
SÁRA 5 07004

03993 Kľak ŠK7
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Quality Star 4546 48
Sandra VS 69505

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  37,85Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

38
AL PASCA 02933

05117 Lučenec JA SOŠ8
Martina Riečicová

All Tiger xx
Blažena Koh-i-nor 6718

D4   0   0  40,93Martina RIEČICOVÁ
 

52
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  0   4  34,11Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

43
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK10
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316005

SVK TK
  0   4  35,31Adrián KRAK

 

3
ÁRON 07275

04144 Rožňava Paradiso DC11
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Nelicentovaný
Neznáma05

J6 Kríženec
  0   4  36,81Milan HORVÁTH

 

9
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS12
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
  0   4  37,32Michal ŽÁK

 

37
MAXO 05084

04802 Lučenec JA SOŠ13
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042511

J8 Kríženec
  0   4  39,67Zlatica REVÁKOVÁ

 

31
GREEN 05785

04907 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V14
Veronika Šofránková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gracie 2315

J5 CZE TK
  0   4  43Viktória FRAJDTOVÁ

 

56
DOKTOR HUN

HUN HUN15
11

  0   8  31,4Annamária BALLA
 

32
ABIGEL 04851

04679 Plešivec Schmidhof16
Katarína Wicki

Salut I-13 4386
Csillag12

D3 Kríženec
  0   8  51,87Deana GALLOVÁ

 

74
QUIDO 04288

04855 Veľká Ves Ranč17
Mária Antalíková

Quoniam III
Prostota 64421

J7 /CZE/ Q III-16 2258
  4  39,4Lenka MÁČOVÁ

 

16
ORLANDO 04917

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK18
Dajana Szabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279210

J7 SVK TK
  4  41,79Diana ALMASKÁ

 

29
KEVIN 05522

01995 Trebostovo JS19
Ingrid Sersenová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Kríženec
  4  42,13Ján    ml. OBERT

 

62
REMUS 2 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ20
Dana Pappová

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90810

J8 SVK TK
  4  47,22Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

50
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Združenie Grand Prix

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26705

HUN TK
  9  61,13Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

34
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ22
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N05

SVK TK
 10  58,54Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

67
JUCUS HUN

HUN HUN23  12  46,18Attila KOVÁCS
 

36
SEVEN DAY 06877

04006 Lučenec JA SOŠ24
Nikoleta Činčurová

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Bea 17906

J7 SVK TK
 16  41,53Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

75
SHEILA 02999

04856 Veľká Ves Ranč25
Mária Antalíková

Catalin IV-2 4333
Szello 04218

J5 174.92
 vyl.Dominika BYSTRIANSKA

 

1
HROBY VIII-9 05410

03797 Krškany Merci Cheval25
MVDr.Peter Kováč

Hroby VIII 214
Goral XIII-9  56612

J7 Hucul
 vyl.Radka ČERNÁ
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CENA NOVOHRADU

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
200 EUR

Lučenec - Fabianka, 8. 8. 2010

12
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes10

FRA
  0  41,54Aliaksandr SERAKOV

65 EUR

64
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát2
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0  42,62Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

45 EUR

45
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30713

J7 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0  43,13Radoslava IVANOVÁ

30 EUR

65
FANTASTIKA F 06133

00215 Závada Chovpol-Kanát4
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

Furioso (F XXV-14)
  0  43,35Vladimír ml. KANÁT

20 EUR

9
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS5
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
  0  45,09Michal ŽÁK

15 EUR

25
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR6
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

D4 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  46,39Jana CEDZOVÁ

15 EUR

47
CAVALERO 05272

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699409

J7 Oldenburger
  0  46,86Radoslava IVANOVÁ

10 EUR

51
ARIET 02701

05051 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34219

D4   0  47,14Diana DEÁKOVÁ
 

56
DOKTOR HUN

HUN HUN9
11

  0  48,93Annamária BALLA
 

40
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

D3 SVK TK
  0  49,04Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

16
ORLANDO 04917

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK11
Dajana Szabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279210

J7 SVK TK
  0  49,68Diana ALMASKÁ

 

70
PIERO HUN

HUN HUN12   0  51,17Attila PETRI
 

5
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS13
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

D4 Holsteiner
  0  51,19Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

76
RASPBERRY 06955

04271 Rakovo JS14
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx07

CZE TK
  0  52,16Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

39
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  4  43,37Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

18
LEON 04624

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK16
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57112

SVK TK
  4  44,33Yanina HARANINA

 

33
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204715

J8 SVK TK
  4  44,66Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

41
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi18
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169410

J7 Hannoveraner
  4  45,15Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

43
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK19
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316005

SVK TK
  4  46,96Adrián KRAK

 

54
DJANGO 06661

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam20
Ivana Lörinčíková

Denver 3612
Astra 323305

J7 SVK TK
  4  51,61Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

 

29
KEVIN 05522

01995 Trebostovo JS20
Ingrid Sersenová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Kríženec
  4  51,61Ján    ml. OBERT

 

34
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ22
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N05

SVK TK
  4  52,7Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

23
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK23
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443509

J6 CZE TK
  4  52,92Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

31
GREEN 05785

04907 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V24
Veronika Šofránková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gracie 2315

J5 CZE TK
  4  53,37Viktória FRAJDTOVÁ

 

32
ABIGEL 04851

04679 Plešivec Schmidhof25
Katarína Wicki

Salut I-13 4386
Csillag12

D3 Kríženec
  4  53,75Deana GALLOVÁ

 

62
REMUS 2 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ26
Dana Pappová

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90810

J8 SVK TK
  4  55,66Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

6
ALFA 04459

03910 Trebostovo JS27
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336414

D4 /CZE/ 225129496
  4  57,76Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

26
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR28
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  8  47,66Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

3
ÁRON 07275

04144 Rožňava Paradiso DC29
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Nelicentovaný
Neznáma05

J6 Kríženec
  8  48,86Milan HORVÁTH

 

10
AMOR DE LOCZ 07148

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC30
JUDr.Michal Švandtner

Mirage de Solomieu 3
Anikia de Ladouye 3904

SVK TK
  8  49,21Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

52
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam31
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  8  50,87Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

37
MAXO 05084

04802 Lučenec JA SOŠ32
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042511

J8 Kríženec
  8  53,82Zlatica REVÁKOVÁ

 

2
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC33
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
  8  60,13Lea HRONCOVÁ

 



24
SÁRA 5 07004

03993 Kľak ŠK34
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Quality Star 4546 48
Sandra VS 69505

J7 SVK TK
  9  65,72Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

63
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ35
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54609

J8 CZE TK
 12  52,89Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

57
CALOUNDRA HUN

HUN HUN36
05

 12  53,02Dóra BALLA
 

53
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam37
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)06

SVK TK
 12  53,42Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

4
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC38
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166907

J6 SVK TK
 12  68,94Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

17
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK39
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56908

SVK TK
 21  65,15Yanina HARANINA

 

71
STICH HUN

HUN HUN40  22  79,76Dávid ROTTER
 

74
QUIDO 04288

04855 Veľká Ves Ranč41
Mária Antalíková

Quoniam III
Prostota 64421

J7 /CZE/ Q III-16 2258
 vyl.Lenka MÁČOVÁ

 

61
ŤUKY ŤUK 04218

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina41
Lucia Sihelská

Obvod 1 4425
Baba S-93614

SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia SIHELSKÁ

 

27
LA TEN 05998

04391 Kováčovce JO41
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4407

SVK TK
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

69
JUCUS HUN

HUN HUN41  vyl.Attila PETRI
 

50
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam41
Združenie Grand Prix

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26705

HUN TK
 vyl.Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

15
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK41
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157408

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Diana ALMASKÁ
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CENA NOVOHRADU

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Lučenec - Fabianka, 8. 8. 2010

48
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
  0   0  23,31Lucia KOSKOVÁ

90 EUR

49
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  24,26Lucia KOSKOVÁ

70 EUR

47
CAVALERO 05272

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699409

J7 Oldenburger
  0   0  25,98Radoslava IVANOVÁ

50 EUR

42
LONGIE-T 06456

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  26,3Andrea BENDEOVÁ

30 EUR

44
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK5
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0   0  27Adrián KRAK

20 EUR

59
SORAJA HUN

HUN HUN6
05

  0   0  27,54Zoltán DONGÓ
20 EUR

77
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS7
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
  0   0  28,79Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

20 EUR

12
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC8
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes10

FRA
  0   4  23,92Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

30
MESZTIC 06504

01995 Trebostovo JS9
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

  0   4  24,09Ján    ml. OBERT
 

13
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC10
07

  0   4  27,18Aliaksandr SERAKOV
 

6
ALFA 04459

03910 Trebostovo JS11
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336414

D4 /CZE/ 225129496
  0   4  33,49Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

65
FANTASTIKA F 06133

00215 Závada Chovpol-Kanát12
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

Furioso (F XXV-14)
  0   5  34,04Vladimír ml. KANÁT

 

7
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo JS13
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  0  12  63,51Michal ŽÁK

 

64
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát14
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  4  39,72Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

18
LEON 04624

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK15
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57112

SVK TK
  4  40,27Yanina HARANINA

 

66
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J16
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  41,17Ján LAUČEK

 

73
ROMULUS HUN

HUN HUN17   4  42,99Dávid ROTTER
 

35
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ18
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 407

SVK TK
  4  43,37Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

60
ARANYÁGI TITOK HUN

HUN HUN19
08

  4  44,3Zoltán DONGÓ
 

72
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN20   4  44,46Dávid ROTTER
 

4
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC21
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166907

J6 SVK TK
  4  45,17Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

45
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30713

J7 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  4  45,41Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

41
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi23
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169410

J7 Hannoveraner
  5  48,07Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

53
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)06

SVK TK
  5  48,95Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

25
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR25
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

D4 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  6  51,79Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

70
PIERO HUN

HUN HUN26   8  40,32Attila PETRI
 

54
DJANGO 06661

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam27
Ivana Lörinčíková

Denver 3612
Astra 323305

J7 SVK TK
  8  44,17Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

 

26
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR28
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  9  48,29Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

15
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK29
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157408

J7 SVK TK
  9  49,6Diana ALMASKÁ

 

57
CALOUNDRA HUN

HUN HUN30
05

 12  45,23Dóra BALLA
 

55
JONATAN 06297

01949 Pinciná Alfa31
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1706

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 12  46,82Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

28
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO32
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59706

SVK TK
 17  74,7Štefan ORAVEC

 

63
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ33
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54609

J8 CZE TK
 vyl.Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 



58
LEONA HUN

HUN HUN33
08

 vyl.Dóra BALLA
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CENA NOVOHRADU

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena NOVOHRADU
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
350 EUR

Lučenec - Fabianka, 8. 8. 2010

21
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK1
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   0  34,76Yanina HARANINA

110 EUR

46
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102209

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  36,52Radoslava IVANOVÁ

90 EUR

49
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   4  33,18Lucia KOSKOVÁ

70 EUR

44
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK4
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0   4  41,6Adrián KRAK

50 EUR

30
MESZTIC 06504

01995 Trebostovo JS5
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

  0   8  34,34Ján    ml. OBERT
30 EUR

22
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK6
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  vyl.Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

48
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

66
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J8
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  55,57Ján LAUČEK

 

60
ARANYÁGI TITOK HUN

HUN HUN9
08

  4  57,5Zoltán DONGÓ
 

72
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN10   4  63,48Dávid ROTTER
 

20
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK11
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649207

Hannoveraner
  4  63,86Yanina HARANINA

 

19
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK12
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86707

CZE TK
  4  67,66Yanina HARANINA

 

35
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ13
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 407

SVK TK
  8  55,86Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

73
ROMULUS HUN

HUN HUN14   8  58,74Dávid ROTTER
 

5
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS15
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

D4 Holsteiner
  8  61,85Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

77
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS16
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
  8  63,72Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

42
LONGIE-T 06456

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

J7 CZE TK
  8  67Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

13
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC18
07

 12  61,37Aliaksandr SERAKOV
 

14
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC19
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page10

FRA
 12  62,6Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

7
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo JS20
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
 12  64,34Michal ŽÁK

 

28
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO21
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59706

SVK TK
 vyl.Štefan ORAVEC
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